	Bath u13
	Ewan Johnston    
Shane Kiely (Fixture Sec) 
	ewanjohnston99@hahoo.co.uk
schoolsport2001@yahoo.do.uk

	Taunton U13
	Dylan Fearn 
	dfearn238@gmail.com

	Yeovil U13
	Ryan Mason  
	Ryan.mason@westfieldacademy.co.uk


Boys Area U13

Boys Area U14
	Bath u14
	Shane Kiely  
	schoolsport2001@yahoo.co.uk

	Bridgwater u14
	Mason Bale    
	jasonvoe@aol.com

	Mid Somerset u14
	Jake Mawford  
	mawford.j@millfieldschool.com

	Taunton u14
	Mo Hopkins  
	hopkinsm@btc.ac.uk

	Yeovil u14
	Matthew Darby  
	Matthew.darby@ansford.net 


 
Boys Area U15
	Bridgwater U15
	Phil Brunskill
	wfc-phil@hotmail.com

	Mid Somerset
	Jake Mawford
	mawford.j@millfieldschool.com

	Taunton
	Mo Hopkins
	Hopkinsm@btc.ac.uk

	Yeovil
	Stuart Crisp  
	Scrisp@bucklersmeadacademy.com





